
Serving
Hot Supper Meals

Menu

        All of the Grain/Bread items served are Whole Grain Rich.
Got Milk (Fat-Free Milk, Low-Fat Milk, Fat-Free Lactose Free Milk, Fat-Free Chocolate Milk) 

Open to the community (up to the age of 18 or individuals of any age if disabled)

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
EFFECTIVE – October 1, 2019

Revised 09/30/19

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Cheesy Pillows  Cheese Burger Sliders Chicken & Cheese Burrito Beef Corn Dog Chicken Tenders

Frozen Vegetable Juice
Fresh Fruit

Got Milk

 Vegetable Juice
 Fresh Fruit

Got Milk

Tangy Salsa Cup
Fresh Fruit

Got Milk

Golden Hash Brown Patties
Fresh Fruit

Got Milk

Petite Baby Carrots
Fruit Juice Bar

Got Milk

OR OR OR OR OR

Go Big Yogurt
Sunflower Seeds

Chocolate Granola

 Yellow Submarine Sandwich
String Cheese
Turkey Stick

Crunchy Tortilla Chips

Cheese Plank
Blueberry Muffin

Deli Turkey and Cheese 
Sandwich

Daily Supper Option: Italian Cheese Pack / Fruit / Milk

ALL MENUS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

WEEK 1

Week of: 9/30, 10/14, 10/28

EACH DAY’S MENU HAS OPTIONS. MANAGER WILL DECIDE THE OPTION FOR EACH DAY’S SERVICE. 



ALL MENUS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Serving
Hot Supper Meals

Menu

        All of the Grain/Bread items served are Whole Grain Rich.
Got Milk (Fat-Free Milk, Low-Fat Milk, Fat-Free Lactose Free Milk, Fat-Free Chocolate Milk) 

Open to the community (up to the age of 18 or individuals of any age if disabled)

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
EFFECTIVE – October 1, 2019

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

EACH DAY’S MENU HAS OPTIONS. MANAGER WILL DECIDE THE OPTION FOR EACH DAY’S SERVICE. WEEK 2

Week of: 10/7, 10/21
Revised 09/30/19

Garlicky Cheese Bread  Crispy Chicken Filet 
Sandwich

All American Burger Asian Chicken Bites Whole Grain Pepperoni 
Pizza

Marinara Sauce Cup
Fresh Fruit

Got Milk

 Petite Baby Carrots
 Fresh Fruit

Got Milk

Golden Hash Brown Patties
Fruit Cup
Got Milk

Vegetable Juice Slush
Fresh Fruit

Got Milk

Petite Baby Carrots
Fresh Fruit

Got Milk

OR OR OR OR OR

String Cheese
Sunflower Seeds

Crunchy Tortilla Chips

 Yellow Submarine Sandwich Cheese Plank
Cinnamon Toast Crunch 

Bag

Go Big Yogurt
Sunflower Seeds

Chocolate Granola

String Cheese
Turkey Stick

Blueberry Muffin

Daily Supper Option: Italian Cheese Pack / Fruit / Milk


